Room 1101-2, Mongkok Commercial Centre, 16 Argyle Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong SAR, China
Tel: (852) 2391-6725    Fax: (852) 2789-3205    Web site: http://www.chequers-electronic.com     E-mail: info@chequers-electronic.com
10-08-09 v0.1
Chequers Electronic (China) Limited
SDWL-C S/G SDWL-C B
Wire Wound Chip Ceramic Inductor (SDWL-C Series)
● Dimension
Series A (max.) B (max.) C (max.) D (max.) E (max.) F (max)

SDWL3225C-G 3.65 2.95 2.70 0.51 2.10 0.50
SDWL4532C-G 4.95 3.81 3.43 1.78 2.90 0.58
● Part Number Identification
● Applications
- Bluetooth® modules
- Phones for CDMA, TD-CDMA, GSM, PCS
- RF modules in telecommunication equipment
SDWL     1005     C     10N     J      T     F
     (1)                 (2)          (3)          (4)      (5)     (6)      (7)
(1)
Product ID
SDWL-C Wire wound chip
ceramic inductor
(2)
Dimensions
1005 [0402] 3216 [1206]
1608 [0603] 3225 [1210]
2012 [0805] 4532 [1812]
2520 [1008]
(3)
Material
(4)
Nominal Inductance
Example Nominal Value
10N 10nH
R10 100nH
1R0 1.0µH
(5)
Tolerance of Inductance
G ±2%
J ±5%
K ±10%
(6)
Features
S Sn plating (5 faces
coating)
G Gold plating (5 faces
coating)
B Gold plating (1 face
coating)
● Features
- High Q value and high self-resonant frequency with
ceramic material
- Tight inductance tolerance and stable inductance at
high frequency
- Operating temperature:
SDWL-C Series: -40°C to +125°C
(7)
Packing Type
B Bulk packing
T Tape & reel packing
              C            B
                 F
      A
                 F
        D            E
           C                  B
F
    A
F
        E
(8)
Hazardous Substance Free
Products
Room 1101-2, Mongkok Commercial Centre, 16 Argyle Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong SAR, China
Tel: (852) 2391-6725    Fax: (852) 2789-3205    Web site: http://www.chequers-electronic.com     E-mail: info@chequers-electronic.com
10-08-09 v0.1
Chequers Electronic (China) Limited
● SDWL1005C S Series